HARD DRAWN COPPER BAR
Manufactured from high conductivity copper.
FLEXIBLE COPPER BRAID
Manufactured from high conductivity copper wire to BS4109-C101.
Suitable for earth bonding. Also supplied as standard pre-cut
& Drilled Bonds.
This is used for bonding of gates, Metal doors, Fences and
where flexibility is required.application
TAPE SIZE
(A x B) mm
E - Code
25 x 3 HCB253
25 x 6 HCB256
38 x 6 HCB386
50 x 6 HCB506
50 x 10 HCB5010
75 x 6 HCB756
Overall size
(A x B) mm
Size (mm2)
Current Rating
Amp
E - Code
12 x 1.5 8.4 40 FB0121
12 x 3 16.8 105 FB0123
19 x 1.5 12.1 63 FB0191
19 x 3.0 22.4 140 FB0193
25 x 1.5 19.6 85 FB0251
25 x 3 36.5 200 FB0253
25 x 6 73 400 FB0256
32 x 1.5 36.5 120 FB0321
32 x 3 42.1 240 FB0323
32 x 6 81.4 400 FB0326
38 x 3 53.3 800 FB0383
38 x 6 80 500 FB0386
50 x 3 70.2 400 FB0503
50 x 6 109.5 800 FB0506
50 x 12 280 1500 FB5012
75 x 6 140.4 1000 FB0756
38
E
A
R
T
H
IN
G
 &
 L
IG
H
T
N
IN
G
 P
R
O
T
E
C
T
IO
N
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
NOTE : OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
A
B
A
B
EARTHING CONDUCTORS